
8 June 2016 
 

 

 
ADDITIONAL SCHOOL CLOSURE DAYS  

(Occasional, Administration and Training Days) 
 

September 2016 to July 2017 
 
 

 

SCHOOL 
 

 

DATE 
 

FOCUS 

 

SECONDARY SCHOOLS 
 

Grammar School & Sixth Form Centre Monday 10 October INSET 

La Mare de Carteret High School Monday 31 October 2016 Curriculum Development 

Les Beaucamps High School Monday 5 June 2017 Curriculum Development 

St Anne’s School   

St Sampson’s High School Friday 2 December 2016 Teaching and Learning 

 

PRIMARY SCHOOLS 
 

Amherst Primary School Monday 13 February 2017 Curriculum Development 

Castel Primary School Monday 13 February 2017 Curriculum Development 

Forest Primary School Monday 5 June 2017 Curriculum Development 

Hautes Capelles Primary School Monday 8 May 2017 Curriculum Development 

Herm Primary School   

La Mare de Carteret Primary School Tuesday 6 September 2016 Level 2 Autism Training 

La Houguette Primary School Friday 17 March 2017 Mental Health and Wellbeing 

Notre Dame du Rosaire Primary School Friday 21 October 2016 Kagan Day 3 

St Martin’s Primary School Monday 6 February 2017 Philosophy for Children 

St Mary & St Michael Primary School Friday 21 October 2016 Kagan Day 3 

Vale Primary School Monday 8 May 2017 Curriculum Development  

Vauvert Primary School   

 

SPECIAL SCHOOLS 
 

Le Rondin School Monday 5 June 2017 Curriculum Development  

Les Voies School   

Le Murier School Thursday 5 January 2017 Team Teach 

 
 


